
215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
Near campus, Ig. 1 bdrm only $425/ 
mo. Quiet, laundry, covered parking. 
19th & Alder Stacey 686-1992 

1 bdrm in a 2 bdrm apt. in Duck's Vil- 
lage $362/mo + utilities. 684-8967 
Ask for Adam 

4 Bedroom 2.5 bath apartment. Fully 
turnished, garbage & water paid 
S340/person. 334-6173. 

2 bedroom Duck's Village apt avail- 
able immediately. For more details, 
call 431-4493 

1 bedroom unit with shared bath. 
Only $295. Utilities included. 
19th & Emerald. 485-8008 

2 Rooms available in Duck's Village 
Apt. TAke over lease ASAP. $340/ 
room/month. Call 349-9397 

Campus Apartments 
1 & 2 bdrms, $395 & $550 

343-8545 

S100 off first month! 1 bdrm apt in 
Duck's Village. Pool, weight room, 
computer lab, hot tub, close to bus & 
foot paths. 484-4950 

1 & 2 bedroom furnished. Nice car- 
pet, clean, quiet, laundry, cov. park. 
S425/mo. 1200 Ferry 343-3318. 

Placing a 

CLASSIFIED 
is as easy as 

1«2*3! 
1. Call us at 3464343 

or stop by Suite 300 EMU 

2. Have an idea about the 
text of your ad...don’t worry 

we can help. 

3. Pay by cash, check, 
credit card or purchase order 

before we run your ad. 

26D ANNOUNCEMENTS 

UofO 
Nice 1 bedroom, $395. Laundry, 
parking, across from music building. 

Call now! 343-6000 

Near U of 0 
2 Bdrm $550, studio $295 

602 E. 8th Quaint apartments w/ 
courtyard, parking & paid heat. 
Available now! Call 3436000 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious 2 bdrms w/ balcony. Quiet, 
parking, laundry. No pets/smoking. Close to UO and Safeway. S595 
345-5949 or 3430131 

967 Patterson 
1 bedroom, spacious, picture 

window, off street parking, laundry 
room, great location, close to 

campus. $395 
365 E. 16th 

2 bedroom huge apt, lots of light, 
oft street parking, laundry room, 
great location, close to campus. 

$525. 
Call manager at 485-2823. 

[Woods idf. 

Properly Management 
-Real Estate 

1339 Oak St.. Suite 1 
344-1235 

NEW YEAR BONUS — $225 OFF 
JANUARY’S RENT. 

NO APPLICATION FEE. 

FIRTREE 
1149 Ferry St. 

1 & 2 bdmi apts. Walk, bicycle* to classes, 
security gate, W/D on site, $445 & $545. 

I JENNINGS & CO. 
I 683-2271 24 hr info line 
] 911 Country Cki> Rd., Suite 150 

Red Maples 
16th & Olive 

1 bdrm, 5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS, 
Breakfast Bar, Private Parking, 
Laundry Facility, QUIET!! From 

$435, call for showing. 
JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Cki> Rd.,Siite ISO 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

O/rgon Qfat/t/ (Smertt/t/ 

HeartBeats 
only *5t 

• Heart Beats will run in the Emerald on Friday, Feb. 13. 
• Call 346-4343 to place your Heart Beat today, or fill out this form and 

stop by the Emerald Classified Office: Suite 300, EMU 

• Deadline: Thurs. Feb. 12,1p.m. 
Wnte' tA& most creative ad andana 

dinner/or two/ 

i— Reart heat order farm —i 

for ODE use only 

name: 

phone: 

address: 

payment method: cash/check/credit 

card *_ 

write text here 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
3 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath, garage, W/D 
hook ups, bus line $640 345-4598 

Palr-A-Oice Apartments 
640 E. 15th Awe. 

Brand New Campus Aparments 
■ 1 bdrm, 1 bath 

Fully Apphanced 
Washer/Dryer in Every Unit 
Ofl-street Parking Available 
Restricted Entry-Gated 
1.5 blocks to UO! 

Call Scott 338-4197 to see. 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

HILYARD 
HOUSE 

725 East 14th 

New Upscale 
Apartments 

1 bedroomJl bath 
2 bedroom/2 bath 
• Paid Internet Service 
• Secured Front 
Entrance 

• Secured Covered 

Parking 
• Washer/Dryer 

in Each Unit 

for more Information contact: 
Eric or Daylene 302-9088 

vonKlem Property Management, Inc 

485-7776 1301 Ferry #2 

Buy out my lease! 1 bdrm apt 1 blk to 
UO. Big windows! Avail, end of Jan/ 
beg. of Feb. $395 Call 338-0750 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

NEW MANAGEMENT! 
NEW I.OW ER PRICE! 

$200 MOVE IN HON I S! 

Very nice 2 bedrooms, 
just 4 blocks from (JO. 

525 E. 19th Ave. 
Only $545 and going fast. 
Call Jeff 342-2183 orcall: 

I JENNINGS & CO. 
I 683-2271 24 hr info line 
1 911 Country Club Ikl, Suite 150 

Nice 2 bedroom apartment, close to 
campus, laundry, parking. $615/mo 
rent, no deposit. Call 302-1632. 

225 QUADS 

’250 MOVE-IN BONUS! 
NO APPLICATION FEE 

SUNDIAL QUADS 
Quad Units. $275/mo 

Share common areas of kitchen and 
bathroom. On-site laundry facility, 
on-site parking. Ad utilities paid. 

Cad Shanon 953-8714 
Noel 915-6185 

After hours 349-0705 

■ JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Coutty dub ltd, Sute 150 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

225 QUADS 
ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder St. 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, lull service quads. 
Quiet policy, parking. $275/mo fall, 

RESERVE NOW! 

Give yourself the gift of privacy! 
Private Room 

Private Bath (shared for less) 
Utilities on the house. 

Quads only S285-S320 
344-2657/344-2816 

www.talray.com 
Carpeted, ott street parking, all utili- 
ties paid, on-site laundry. S245/mo. 
1750 Hilyard. 741-2504. 

NEXT DOOR TO CAMPUS 
1827 HARRIS 

$100 OFF MOVE-IN 
No application lee 

hicest quads in town! 

Everything super clean 
and brand new! 

$275/mo. includes 
all utilities 

Hardwood Jloors and 

carpet, microwave, 
fresh paint, laundry, 

assigned parking. 
FEW LEFT! 

AVAILABLE NOW 
call 343-6000 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
ROOM FOR RENT in 3 bedroom 
apt. Less than 1 block trom campus. 
Share kitchen and bathroom. On site 
parking and laundry. $275 Lease 
through 6/15. Call 461-0199 

1 good-sized bdrm in nice house. 
Close walk to campus. Near Autzen 
on Kmsrow. No smoking. $300/ 
month. 686-9691 

Rooms available in beautitul Victor- 
ian house in quiet area. Starting @ 
$275/mo. Phone, cable, utilities in- 
cluded. Large kitchen & backyard. 
Meliow student household. No 
smoking. 318 Adams. 345-8225, ask 
for David or Jason. 

Enjoy group living and want a unique 
place to live? The Co-ops are a 
student owned and operated hous- 
ing alternative. Approximately $300/ 
mo includes utilities and lood. Single 
and double rooms available. Now 
accepting Winter and Spring appli- 
cations. Call lor a tour 683-1112. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

% JANUARY 
FREE RENT! 
university Manor 
745 E. 15th 
1-2-3 bedroom 
$495 $650 $695 
Call Ryan 485-9773 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 
1 bedroom $395 
Call Craig 683-1363 

1365 Ferry 
1-2 bedroom 
$525 $615 
Call Craig 683-1363 

Fircrest 
630 E. 14th 
2 bedroom $615 
Call Lewie 687-5996 

College Side 
737 E. 16th 
2 bedroom $550 
Call Dave 344-1827 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 
2 bedroom $545 
Call Larry 344-6861 or 

Morgana 687-0684 

\<>n Kirin Proper!) Mnnauenu-nl. Inc 

485-7776 1301 FKRRY 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Furnished room in private home. 
Cable TV, kitchen, laundry and utili- 
ties included. $350/mo. 485-4158. 

Room in 3 bdrm house on bus route. 
Less than 2 miles from UO. W/D, DW 
$325 includes most utilities. First & 
last month's rent. 345-2893 

Unfurnished rooms tor rent. $205 & 
up, utils included, near UO, phone 
and laundry. No Smoking. 341-9434 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Cute cottage 4 blks to UO. $330/mo. 
+ util. Share w/ 2 lun loving, outdoor- 
sy jrs. 1754 1/2 Orchard 338-3029 

Share 1920's style duple* w/ temale 
undergrad. 3 blks to UO. Huge bed- 
room, lots of light, high ceilings, stor- 
age, indoor bike parking. Water & 
garbage included. $350/mo + $100 
deposit. Call 687-0593 
Person to share quiet, new 2 bdrm 
apt w/ female. Close to VRC. DW, W/ 
D, storage. $330/mo. 343-3481 
Share three bedroom house in south 
Eugene. Eight blocks from UO. 
Room available now. 485-3563 
1 roommate needed in 3 bdrm apt. 
Dishwasher, W/D. 3 blks to UO, 
$290/ mo. No smoking 684-0749 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
RELIEVE STRESS!! 

Take a workshop at the EMU Craft 
Center. 
•Whole Bike Health- Starts Jan. 26 
& 20 (2 classes to choose from) 
•Continuing Jewelry- Starts Jan. 28 
•Handcoloring Photo-Starts Jan. 26 
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